Log-Times Report

1- KINS 106.3 FM Log-Times for the Period 10/1/2020 to 10/30/2020

Filtered: CustiD=(8317)

Printed 10/30/2020 8:45:37 AM Page 1
Sponsor LogDate Length/Time Length/Time Length/Time Length/Time

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Thu 10/1/202 00:60@12:46 A 00:30@04:32 A 00:60@08:40 A 00:30@10:54 A
00:60@05:39 P  00:30@11:32 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Fri 10/2/2020 00:30@02:24 A 00:60@04:32 A  00:60@09:54 A 00:30@12:50 P
00:60@06:15P  00:30@10:30 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Sat 10/3/2020 00:60@12:46 A 00:30@02:46 A 00:30@01:32P  00:60@03:45 P
00:30@07:29 P 00:60@09:18 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Sun 10/4/202 00:30@03:18 A 00:60@07:52A 00:60@08:32 A 00:30@01:30 P
00:60@08:46 P 00:30@10:45 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Mon 10/5/202 00:60@02:45A 00:30@03:58 A 00:30@08:10A  00:60@12:50 P
00:30@04:44 P 00:60@05:18 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Tue 10/6/202 00:60@12:32 A  00:30@03:29A 00:60@08:40 A 00:30@01:20 P
00:30@05:49 P 00:60@10:32 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Wed 10/7/202 00:30@02:53 A 00:60@03:32A 00:60@08:40 A  00:30@10:45 A
00:30@04:15 P 00:60@11:32 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Thu 10/8/202 00:30@01:19A  00:60@03:32 A  00:60@09:54 A 00:30@01:50 P
00:60@04:15P  00:30@10:18 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Fri 10/9/2020 00:60@02:30A 00:30@03:29A  00:30@08:22 A 00:60@10:54 A
00:30@04:15P  00:60@10:32 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Sat 10/10/202 00:60@12:32 A  00:30@03:46 A  00:30@09:50 A  00:60@02:32 P
00:30@05:56 P 00:60@11:45 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Sun 10/11/20 00:30@02:21 A  00:60@03:18 A  00:60@09:54 A  00:30@11:54 A
00:30@05:51 P 00:60@10:45 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Mon 10/12/20 00:60@02:53 A 00:30@03:29 A 00:60@08:40A 00:30@12:05 P
00:30@06:15P  00:60@10:32 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Tue 10/13/20 00:60@12:30A 00:30@03:29A 00:60@08:40 A  00:30@11:18 A
00:60@05:18 P 00:30@08:06 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Wed 10/14/20 00:60@01:46 A 00:30@03:06 A 00:30@09:54 A  00:60@01:20 P
00:60@05:30 P  00:30@11:30 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Thu 10/15/20 00:60@12:30 A 00:30@03:32 A  00:60@08:40 A  00:30@11:54 A
00:60@06:15P  00:30@10:18 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Fri 10/16/202 00:60@12:46 A 00:30@03:29 A 00:60@09:54 A  00:30@01:20 P
00:60@04:15P 00:30@10:18 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Sat 10/17/202 00:30@01:30 A  00:60@04:18 A  00:30@08:40 A  00:60@01:53 P
00:30@05:45P 00:60@11:45 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Sun 10/18/20 00:30@04:18 A 00:60@07:52 A  00:60@08:32A 00:30@12:53 P
00:30@05:15P  00:60@08:46 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Mon 10/19/20 00:60@02:53 A 00:30@03:32 A 00:30@08:40A 00:60@11:45 A
00:30@06:15P  00:60@10:32P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Tue 10/20/20 00:30@12:32 A 00:60@03:58 A  00:30@09:54 A 00:60@10:54 A
00:30@05:07 P 00:60@10:30 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Wed 10/21/20 00:60@12:32 A 00:30@02:53 A 00:30@08:40A  00:60@11:45 A
00:60@05:23 P 00:30@10:32 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Thu 10/22/20 00:30@01:46 A  00:60@03:32 A  00:30@09:54 A  00:60@10:45 A
00:30@04:15P  00:60@10:30 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Fri 10/23/202 00:60@12:32 A  00:30@03:06 A  00:60@08:40 A 00:30@11:45A
00:60@03:15P  00:30@05:30P  00:60@10:18 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Sat 10/24/202 00:60@12:46 A- 00:30@01:30A  00:30@06:45 A  00:30@09:50 A
00:60@12:41 P 00:60@05:56 P 00:30@10:45P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Sun 10/25/20 00:30@03:18 A  00:60@04:54 A 00:30@08:32A  00:30@06:51 P
00:60@07:46 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Mon 10/26/20 00:60@02:32 A  00:30@03:58 A 00:60@08:40 A  00:30@11:45A
00:60@03:15P  00:30@06:15P  00:60@10:32 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Tue 10/27/20 00:30@02:39A 00:60@04:29 A  00:60@08:40 A 00:30@10:18 A
00:30@06:15P  00:60@11:30 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Wed 10/28/20 00:60@02:32 A 00:30@03:32A 00:30@08:19A 00:60@10:54 A
00:60@04:15P  00:30@05:39 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Thu 10/29/20 00:60@02:32 A  00:30@04:32 A 00:30@08:40 A 00:60@10:54 A
00:30@04:44 P 00:60@11:32 P

8317-001 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F Fri 10/30/202 00:60@12:30A 00:30@04:29 A  00:60@08:40 A  00:30@11:54 A

8317-002 Friends of Measure F / Friends of Measure F

Mon 10/12/20

00:60@05:18 P
00:60@11:18 A

00:30@10:32 P

8317 Friends of Measure F



